
Wyoming

Department of

Corrections

WDOC Form #105 Page 1 of 2

Contract Control Sheet Last Revised: 01/06/09

PARTIES; WDOC & Inmate Calling Solutions PURPOSE: Revise calling rates

X Contract □ MOU/IAA □ AWEC Contract Manager: Amber Green

Administrator:

Fiscal Manager:
Purchasing Manager;

Central Services Review

Datei I
Date:

Date:

Base Contract

Dates: 7/27/12 to 6/30/15 Administrator Approval: Dan Shannon

Amount: $ Budget Unit: Revenue

Purpose: Inmate telephone service, 65.5% commission

Amendment #1

Dates: 2/18/14 to 6/30/15 Administrator Approval: Dan Shannon

Amount: $ Budget Unit: Revenue

Purpose: Change the Interstate calling rates per FCC requirements.

Amendment #2

Dates: 6/30/15 to 6/30/17 Administrator Approval: Dan Shannon

Amount: $ Budget Unit: Revenue

Purpose: Change the Interstate calling rates per FCC requirements, extend the contract expiration to 6/30/17

Amendment #3

Dates: 9/8/15 to 6/30/17 Administrator Approval: Dan Shannon

Amount: S 0 Budget Unit: Revenue

Purpose: Revise calling rates per Attachment B-3

Amendment #4

Dates: 3/1/16 to 6/30/17 Administrator Approval: Dan Shannon

Amount; $ 0 Budget Unit: Revenue

Purpose: Revise calling rates per Attachment B-4, add Contractor Responsibilities per FCC requirements












